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COURSE NAME

GMP IN ACTION FOR OPERATORS (AVAILABLE)

GMP AUDITING (AVAILABLE)

GMP IN ACTION FOR MANAGERS  (AVAILABLE)

 GOOD LABORATORY PRACTICE (AVAILABLE)

GOOD WAREHOUSE PRACTICE (AVAILABLE)

LABORATORY ASSISTANTS WORKSHOP
(AVAILABLE)

ASEPTIC TECHNIQUE (PENDING)

GOOD ENGINEERING & MAINTENANCE
PRACTICE (PENDING

PRACTICAL MICROBIOLOGY (AVAILABLE)

COURSE TYPE

FLAGSHIP 

FLAGSHIP 

FLAGSHIP 

FLAGSHIP 

FLAGSHIP 

FLAGSHIP 

FLAGSHIP 

FLAGSHIP 

FLAGSHIP 

PRICE

R3350

R4850

R4250

R3850

R3850

R4550

R4850

R3850

R4550

PREPARING FOR AN AUDIT (AVAILABLE) FUNCTIONAL R2750

AUDITING COURSE NAME COURSE TYPE PRICE

MANAGEMENT COURSE NAME 

QUALITY MANAGEMENT SYSTEMS 
(PENDING)

QUALIFICATION OF EQUIPMENT (PENDING

QUALIFICATION OF UTILITIES(PENDING)

COURSE TYPE

ENRICHMENT COURSE

ENRICHMENT COURSE

ENRICHMENT COURSE

PRICE

R2750

R2750

R2750

 QUALITY RISK MANAGEMENT (PENDING 

PROCESS VALIDATION (PENDING)

CLEANING VALIDATION (AVAILABLE)

ENRICHMENT COURSE

ENRICHMENT COURSE

ENRICHMENT COURSE

R2750

R2750

R2750

AUDITING A WAREHOUSE (AVAILABLE) FUNCTIONAL R2750
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“Our courses are created in
bite-sized chunks, promoting

knowledge retention by
eliminating the confusion of
what’s important and what’s
not. The courses are ideal for
learners with short attention
spans and tight schedules.”

Peter Hannah, founder
of Alec Cameron

For more info email us at  training@aleccameron.com


