

FLAGSHIP & OTHER COURSES

Courses & Pricing

UPDATED MARCH 2024

ALEC CAMERON ONLINE TRAINING: CREATING A CULTURE OF GMP

COURSE NAME	COURSE TYPE	PRICE
GMP IN ACTION FOR OPERATORS (AVAILABLE)	FLAGSHIP	R3350
GMP IN ACTION FOR MANAGERS (AVAILABLE)	FLAGSHIP	R4250
GOOD WAREHOUSE PRACTICE (AVAILABLE)	FLAGSHIP	R3850
GOOD ENGINEERING & MAINTENANCE PRACTICE (PENDING	FLAGSHIP	R3850
GMP AUDITING (AVAILABLE)	FLAGSHIP	R4850
GOOD LABORATORY PRACTICE (AVAILABLE)	FLAGSHIP	R3850
LABORATORY ASSISTANTS WORKSHOP (AVAILABLE)	FLAGSHIP	R4550
PRACTICAL MICROBIOLOGY (AVAILABLE)	FLAGSHIP	R4550
ASEPTIC TECHNIQUE (PENDING)	FLAGSHIP	R4850
AUDITING COURSE NAME	COURSE TYPE	PRICE
AUDITING COURSE NAME PREPARING FOR AN AUDIT (AVAILABLE)	COURSE TYPE FUNCTIONAL	PRICE R2750
PREPARING FOR AN AUDIT (AVAILABLE)	FUNCTIONAL	R2750
PREPARING FOR AN AUDIT (AVAILABLE) AUDITING A WAREHOUSE (AVAILABLE)	FUNCTIONAL	R2750 R2750
PREPARING FOR AN AUDIT (AVAILABLE) AUDITING A WAREHOUSE (AVAILABLE) MANAGEMENT COURSE NAME	FUNCTIONAL FUNCTIONAL COURSE TYPE	R2750 R2750 PRICE
PREPARING FOR AN AUDIT (AVAILABLE) AUDITING A WAREHOUSE (AVAILABLE) MANAGEMENT COURSE NAME PROCESS VALIDATION (PENDING) CLEANING VALIDATION (AVAILABLE) QUALITY RISK MANAGEMENT (PENDING)	FUNCTIONAL FUNCTIONAL COURSE TYPE ENRICHMENT COURSE	R2750 R2750 PRICE R2750
PREPARING FOR AN AUDIT (AVAILABLE) AUDITING A WAREHOUSE (AVAILABLE) MANAGEMENT COURSE NAME PROCESS VALIDATION (PENDING) CLEANING VALIDATION (AVAILABLE)	FUNCTIONAL FUNCTIONAL COURSE TYPE ENRICHMENT COURSE ENRICHMENT COURSE	R2750 R2750 PRICE R2750 R2750
PREPARING FOR AN AUDIT (AVAILABLE) AUDITING A WAREHOUSE (AVAILABLE) MANAGEMENT COURSE NAME PROCESS VALIDATION (PENDING) CLEANING VALIDATION (AVAILABLE) QUALITY RISK MANAGEMENT (PENDING QUALITY MANAGEMENT SYSTEMS	FUNCTIONAL FUNCTIONAL COURSE TYPE ENRICHMENT COURSE ENRICHMENT COURSE ENRICHMENT COURSE	R2750 R2750 PRICE R2750 R2750 R2750

"Our courses are created in bite-sized chunks, promoting knowledge retention by eliminating the confusion of what's important and what's not. The courses are ideal for learners with short attention spans and tight schedules."

Peter Hannah, founder

of Alec Cameron



For more info email us at training@aleccameron.com

aleccameron.com 2